Итоги школьного этапа ВОШ по информатике в 2022-2023 учебном году
	№
	ФИО ученика 
	Дата рождения
	Класс
	ФИО наставника
	Макс.балл
	Всего баллов
	% выполнения 

	1
	Балуев Адьян Викторович
	12.07.2009
	7б
	Лиджиев А.Ц.
	500
	370
	74

	2
	Хечиев Дарсен Мергенович
	25.02.2007
	10
	Лиджиев А.Ц.
	500
	60
	12


